10400001176

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
Office Use Only			





ţ



* *	EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERV Requestor's Name 1000 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. SUITE Address CORAL GABLES, FL 33134 (305) 44 City/State/Zip Phone #	<u>5:101</u> 44-4994
		OFFICE USE ONLY
С	ORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUM	ENT NUMBER(S) (if known):
1.	CW MCDICAL (Corporation Name)	MANAGEMENT, LLC L04000007176
2.	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
3.	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4.	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
		Certified Copy
		Photocopy Certificate of Statue
Г	NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS
	Drofit	
		Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director
		Change of Registered Agent
	Domestication X	Dissolution/Withdrawal
	Other	Aerger
F		EGISTRATION/ ALIFICATION

Annual Report
Fictitious Name
Name Reservation

REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION		
	Foreign	
	Limited Partnership	
	Reinstatement	
	Trademark	
	Other	

Examiner's Initials

1.

ŀ

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is

CW MEDICAL MANAGEMENT, LLC

2. The date the dissolution was approved: 01-13-04

3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.441 on back of cover letter).

THE COMPANY NEVER TRANSACT ANY BUSINESS.	ALL 1
	ALL T
	<u> </u>
	LOR LOR
	007

4. CHECK ONE:

- All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged. -OR-
- □ Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
- 5. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.

6. CHECK ONE:

- There are no suits pending against the company in any court.
- -OR-
- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.

Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution :

Signature	Typed or Printed name THOMAS L. GILBERT